

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3294-3295 OF 2005

AJAI AGARWAL & ORS.
Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HAR GOVIND PRASAD SINGHAL & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Respo

Date: 27/09/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv. (Not Present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master