

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3294-3295 OF 2005

Ajai Agarwal & Ors.
ant (s)

Appell

VERSUS

Har Govind Prasad Singhal & Ors.
dent(s)

Respon

Date: 27/10/2005 This mater was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. adv.
Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Resuming his arguments at 10.35 a.m. Mr. Nidhesh Gupta concluded
at 12.30 p.m. whereafter Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv. argued the matter till
3.20 p.m. when the Court reserved its verdict.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

Kanwal Singh)
Court Master